**West Virginia Ethics Commission** 

may be fined, sentenced to jail or both.

Lobbyist Signature:

## **Lobbyist Activity Report Form**

2018-02

Received

AUG 2 9 2018

NY Ethics Commission

Late reporting fine - \$10 per business day past the due date (\$250 maximum)

West Virginia Ethics Commission

Attn: Lobbyist Registrar 210 Brooks St., Ste. 300 Charleston, WV 25301

304-558-0664

No faxed copies

For office use only:

Postmark \_\_\_\_

Days late \_

Rec'd\_\_\_\_\_

ity, S	Samuel + Siss P.O. Box Charleston, tate Zip		304 Shanna		IN WV.CO			
2. R	eporting period for which this	activity repor	t is being filed					
heck		Due Date						
x	2018-2 5/1/18-8/31/18	9/17/2018						
			1					
	ist all employers/organization				Us	e additional rep	oorting forms i	f necessary.
1	. Republic S	eruses		4.				
	•							
3				6,				
l. L	obbying activity summary - If	there was no a	ctivity or exper	ditures, indicat	e "none."			
	None							
	JVON							
	xpenditures							
	expenditures, including campa							
	spent money on any public of					the amounts sp	ent in each of t	he following
	ories per each employer you re					Franklause F		Takal Francisch
	diture Categories	Employer 1	Employer 2	Employer 3	Employer 4	Employer 5	Employer 6	Total Expende
	Meals and Beverages	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
	Lodging	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
3.						1 3	1.3	
3. C.	Advertising	\$	\$					\$
3. C. D.	Advertising Travel	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$
3. C. O.	Advertising Travel Gifts	\$	\$	\$ \$	\$	\$	\$	\$
3. C. D. E.	Advertising Travel Gifts Other Expenses	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$
3. 2. 3. 5. 5.	Advertising Travel Gifts Other Expenses Group Expenditures	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$	\$	\$
3. C. D. E.	Advertising Travel Gifts Other Expenses Group Expenditures Campaign Contributions	\$ \$ \$ \$ LIST AMOUN	\$ \$ \$ \$ TIN "TOTAL EX	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$PENDED" COLU	\$ \$ \$ \$ MN.	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$
3. C. D. E. E. G.	Advertising Travel Gifts Other Expenses Group Expenditures Campaign Contributions TOTAL of all expenditures	\$ \$ \$ \$ LIST AMOUN	\$ \$ \$ \$ IT IN "TOTAL EX	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
,	Advertising Travel Gifts Other Expenses Group Expenditures Campaign Contributions	\$ \$ \$ \$ LIST AMOUN	\$ \$ \$ \$ IT IN "TOTAL EX	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ \$	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$

a violation of WV Code §6B-3-9 to willfully and knowingly file a false or incomplete report. I further understand that if convicted of such an act, I